9. Dresdner Elbepokal
Dresden, 29.9.2024

Wettkampf 25
29.09.2024 - 13:34

Frauen, 50m Ricken

Jahrgang 2016 und alter

Protokoll

Punkte: FINA 2024

Rang
Jahrgang 2016

Eva Schmidt
Chiara Kobsik
Julie Kendziorra
Minna Bittner
Anna Biichner
Pauline Miller
Sofia Pétsch
Miriam Orlamunder

©ONoO gArLONE

Jahrgang 2015

Odett Dozsa-Nemeth
Johanna Mohn
Carlotta Schone
Lykka-Marie Martin
Pauline Schéps
Josefine Hartmann
Adele Leidenfrost
Miriam Luhn
Hermine Fiedler

=
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Jahrgang 2014

Carlotta Harnisch
Mariella Leschinski
Henriette Fischer

Jolien Barthel-Krauf3e
Marlen Heinrich

Estelle Abel

Leonie Schuster

Frieda Helene Blochwitz
Luna Carolina Wendeborn

©CoOoNoOOA~WNE

Jahrgang 2013

1. Sophia Voigt

2. Dorothea Koenig
3. Jasmin Suha

4. Anna Novotna

5. Anna Rebickova
6. Clara Paulina Rotzsch
7. Lenia Kihn

8. Louisa Aurelia During

9. Dalia Martin

10. Helena Hartmann

11. Lea Gruner

12. Elisabeth Dentel

Jg.

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

SSV Hoyerswerda
SV 1919 Grimma

Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner SC 1898
SV Weixdorf e.V.

SV 1919 Grimma

Dresdner Delphine e.V.
OSSV Kamenz e.V.
Dresdner Delphine e.V.

Neptun 08 Finsterwalde e.V.

Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner Delphine e.V.
Dresdner Delphine e.V.
SV Dresden-Nord

Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner SC 1898
SSV Hoyerswerda
OSSV Kamenz e.V.
SV Weixdorf e.V.
SSV Hoyerswerda
Dresdner SC 1898

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Weixdorf e.V.
Dresdner SC 1898
Plavecky klub Litomé&fice
Plavecky klub Litoméfice
Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner SC 1898

SV Dresden-Nord

Neptun 08 Finsterwalde e.V.

Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner SC 1898

Zeit

48.40
49.15
50.01
54.04
56.74
57.14
57.40
1:04.17

44.71
46.62
46.90
47.52
51.02
51.95
52.95
52.96
56.30

42.18
4291
46.12
4751
49.01
51.19
54.77
57.38
58.83

37.34
37.45
41.91
44.14
45.45
45.64
46.90
49.12
49.17
51.52
52.11
53.13

Pkt.

170
163
154
122
106
103
102

73

216
191
187
180
145
138
130
130
108

258
245
197
180
164
144
117
102

95

372
368
263
225
206
203
187
163
163
141
136
129

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79834
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9. Dresdner Elbepokal
Dresden, 29.9.2024

Wettkampf 25, Frauen, 50m Riicken

Jahrgang 2012
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Henrijette Kobus
Milene Miiller
Zoe Kobsik
Sofie LiSkova
Lucie Cerna
Kristina Petrova
Emilia Stange
Ema Sudova
Helene Grosa

Jahrgang 2011

1.

2.
3.
4.

Greta Bachmann
Veronika Pajonkova
Hanna Kiss

Julia Richter

Jahrgange 2009 - 2010
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=Y

Maja Dorfer

Alina Zubovska

Amilia Maneck

Lena Dunkel

Magdalena Leuteritz

Anne- Felicia Wagenknecht
Charlotte von Bonin

Leana Jiingling

Fiona Fréschke

Enya Hoffmann

Jahrgéange 2007 - 2008

1.

Meike Rothe

Jahrgang 2006 und &lter

1.

2
3.
4

Leonie Glasewald
Helena Jingling
Janina Pannasch
Sonja Mehnert

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

11
11
11
11

09
09
09
10
10
09
09
10
10
10

07

05
06
00

Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner Delphine e.V.
SV 1919 Grimma
Plavecky klub Litomé&fice
Plavecky klub Litoméfice
Plavecky klub Litoméfice
Dresdner SC 1898
Plavecky klub Litoméfice
SSV Hoyerswerda

Dresdner SC 1898
Plavecky klub Litoméfice
Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner SC 1898

Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner Delphine e.V.
SV 1919 Grimma
Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner SC 1898

Neptun 08 Finsterwalde e.V.
Neptun 08 Finsterwalde e.V.
Neptun 08 Finsterwalde e.V.

Neptun 08 Finsterwalde e.V.

Dresdner SC 1898

Neptun 08 Finsterwalde e.V.

Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner SC 1898

33.03
35.85
38.21
38.76
39.47
39.74
41.99
45.00
48.30

36.67
38.97
39.27
39.80

32.88
33.00
33.02
36.28
37.82
37.93
38.07
38.17
38.71
43.06

35.58

33.27
33.61
35.88
45.96

537
420
347
332
315
308
261
212
171

392
327
319
307

545
539
538
405
358
355
351
348
334
242

430

526
510
419
199

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79834

Registered to Dresdner SC 1898
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